
　　中学男子　１００Ｍ

１組 ２組
1 7074 各務　晴輝 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 1 7085 岡田　惺矢 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
2 7075 岸　洸成 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 2 7086 小池　樹 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
3 7076 桑下　暖生 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 3 7090 島田　蒼惟 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
4 7077 桑原　央雅 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 4 7091 鈴木　奏太 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
5 7080 竹内　翼紗 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 5 7093 田中　佑誠 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
6 7081 中島　元悠 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 6 7094 西尾　空真 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
7 7083 星野　十弥 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 7 7311 江崎　隆二 美濃加茂東 　　（　）
8 7084 渡邉　湊 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 8 7313 中谷　優斗 美濃加茂東 　　（　）

３組 ４組
1 7324 天野　生翔 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 1 　　（　）
2 7333 上田　快浬 美濃加茂中 　　（　） 2 　　（　）
3 7336 村木　琉生 美濃加茂中 　　（　） 3 　　（　）
4 8565 林　佑真 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 4 　　（　）
5 8566 藤田　晃成 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 5 　　（　）
6 8568 水野　一輝 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 6 　　（　）
7 8569 吉田　明龍 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 7 　　（　）
8 　　（　） 8 　　（　）

決勝

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３

　　中学男子　４００Ｍ

１組
1 　　（　） 1 　　（　）
2 　　（　） 2 　　（　）
3 7077 桑原　央雅 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 3 　　（　）
4 7079 高橋　風葵 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 4 　　（　）
5 7084 渡邉　湊 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 5 　　（　）
6 7091 鈴木　奏太 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 6 　　（　）
7 7324 天野　生翔 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 7 　　（　）
8 　　（　） 8 　　（　）

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３

　　中学男子　１５００Ｍ

1 7078 小久保　澄人 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 　　（　）
2 7079 高橋　風葵 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 　　（　）
3 7084 渡邉　湊 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 　　（　）
4 7092 鷲見　幸佑 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 　　（　）
5 7312 高桑　和都葉 美濃加茂東 　　（　） 　　（　）

　　（　） 　　（　）

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３



　　中学男子　走幅跳

1 7074 各務　晴輝 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 8 7090 島田　蒼惟 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
2 7075 岸　洸成 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 9 7094 西尾　空真 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
3 7078 小久保　澄人美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 10 7096 渡邉　翼 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
4 7081 中島　元悠 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 11 8565 林　佑真 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
5 7083 星野　十弥 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 12 8568 水野　一輝 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
6 7084 渡邉　湊 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 13 8569 吉田　明龍 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
7 7085 岡田　惺矢 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 14 　　（　）

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３

　　中学男子　走高跳

1 7087 小木曽　廉 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 　　（　）
2 7089 小森　旬人 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 　　（　）
3 7091 鈴木　奏太 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 　　（　）
4 　　（　） 　　（　）
5 　　（　） 　　（　）
6 　　（　） 　　（　）

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３

　中学男子　砲丸投(5kg)

1 7075 岸　洸成 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
2 7088 小本　漱真 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
3 　　（　）
4 　　（　）
5 　　（　）
6 　　（　）

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３

　中学男子　円盤投

1 7088 小本　漱真 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
2 7096 渡邉　翼 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
3 　　（　）
4 　　（　）
5 　　（　）
6 　　（　）

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３



１組 ２組
1 　　（　） 1 　　（　）
2 7412 重富　恋奈 美濃加茂東 　　（　） 2 7565 小川　紗季 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
3 7413 宮本　愛沙 美濃加茂東 　　（　） 3 7566 川合　凜奈 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
4 7443 伊藤　きいな 美濃加茂東 　　（　） 4 7568 山村　真央 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
5 7559 黒川　夏希 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 5 8320 伊佐地　由奈美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
6 7560 清水　琉愛 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 6 8321 岩瀬　礼愛 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
7 7563 石原　乃愛 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 7 8323 児山　未桜 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
8 7564 伊藤　彩生 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 8 8324 酒向　葵衣花美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）

３組 ４組
1 　　（　） 1 　　（　）
2 8326 林　香佑 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 2 　　（　）
3 8327 松岡　優 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 3 　　（　）
4 8328 三好　琳陽奈 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 4 　　（　）
5 8329 三好　玲衣奈 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 5 　　（　）
6 8337 濱島　綾里 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 6 　　（　）
7 8380 奥村　萌衣 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 7 　　（　）
8 　　（　） 8 　　（　）

1 8322 桒原　里琉 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 5 8378 干場　美都 美濃加茂Jr 　（　）
2 8326 林　香佑 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 6 8380 奥村　萌衣 美濃加茂Jr 　（　）
3 8330 吉田　結菜 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 　（　）
4 8338 古山　京佳 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 　（　）

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３

中学女子　１００Ｍ

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３

中学女子　８００Ｍ



1 7560 清水　琉愛 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 　（　）
2 7565 小川　紗季 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 　（　）
3 8323 児山　未桜 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 　（　）
4 　（　） 　（　）
5 　（　） 　（　）
6 　（　） 　（　）

1 7565 小川　紗季 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 　（　）
2 7567 三ツ石　明日奏美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 　（　）
3 8322 桒原　里琉 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 　（　）
4 8327 松岡　優 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 　（　）
5 　（　） 　（　）
6 　（　） 　（　）

1 7558 木之村　彩枝 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 5 　（　）
2 7559 黒川　夏希 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 6 　（　）
3 8324 酒向　葵衣花 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 7 　（　）
4 　（　） 8 　（　）

1 7558 木之村　彩枝 美濃加茂Jr 　（　） 5 　（　）
2 　（　） 6 　（　）
3 　（　） 7 　（　）
4 　（　） 8 　（　）

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３

中学女子　円盤投

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３

中学女子　走幅跳

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３

中学女子　砲丸投

中学女子　走高跳

１　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　３


